
Facility Name Email

Baptist Hospital of Southeast Texas Sara Morris aarah.henry@bhset.net

Bayside Community Hospital Cathy Muscat cmuscat@chambershealth.org

Christus Japser Memorial Desiree L Fairley desiree.fairley@christushealth.org

Christus St. Elizabeth Kathy Rodgers kathy.rodgers@christushealth.org

HCA Houston Healthcare - Mainland Ashley Dean ashley.dean2@hcahealthcare.com

HCA Houston Healthcare - Pearland Maryann Trevino maryann.trevino@hcahealthcare.com

Liberty Dayton Regional Medical Center Blake Jackson bjackson@libertydaytonrmc.com

Mecical Center of Southeast Texas Port Arthur Tosya Henry tosya.henry@hsahospitals.com

Memorial Hermann Pearland April Ganz april.ganz@memorialhermann.org

Shriners Hospital for Children Christina Tong ctong@shrinenet.org

Sweeny Community Hospital Toni Logdahl tlogdahl@sweenyhospital.org

UTMB Health - Angleton Danbury Campus Stephanie Hurt slvu@utmb.edu

UTMB Health - Clear Lake Campus Ben Shapley bfshaple@utmb.edu

UTMB Health - Galveston Miranda Culligan mecullig@utmb.edu

UTMB Health- Galveston Adult Burns Monica Hutson mnhernan@utmb.edu

UTMB Health - League City Campus Amanda Blair ajblair@utmb.edu
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